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FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024 (2024-02-10)

Schedule
2024-02-10

16:35 - 17:37 Junior FIG Hoop Ball Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
17:55 - 18:52 Senior FIG Hoop Ball Senior FIG ( 2008 and older )
19:00 - 19:17 Junior FIG Hoop Final Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) Hoop Final
19:20 - 19:37 Junior FIG Ball Final Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) Ball Final
19:50 - 20:07 Senior FIG Hoop Final Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) Hoop Final
20:10 - 20:27 Senior FIG Ball Final Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) Ball Final

2024-02-11
10:00 - 11:02 Junior FIG Clubs Ribbon Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
11:20 - 12:17 Senior FIG Clubs Ribbon Senior FIG ( 2008 and older )
12:40 - 12:57 Junior FIG Clubs Final Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) Clubs Final
13:00 - 13:17 Junior FIG Ribbon Final Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) Ribbon Final
13:30 - 13:47 Senior FIG Clubs Final Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) Clubs Final
13:50 - 14:07 Senior FIG Ribbon Final Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) Ribbon Final
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FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024 (2024-02-10)

Number of entries by NOC
Country Individual Group Total

 AZE 6 0 6

 BEL 3 0 3

 CYP 2 0 2

 FRA 2 0 2

 GER 1 0 1

 ISR 1 0 1

 LTU 1 0 1

 LUX 5 0 5

 MDA 2 0 2

 POL 1 0 1

 SUI 1 0 1
TOTAL: 11 countries 25 0 25
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FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024 (2024-02-10)

Entry list by NOC
Country Name Event code License

Number DOB

 AZE Abdullayeva Nazrin I 58816 2010
Abdullazade Daniz I 58817 2009
Damirova Madina I 50810 2007
Gurbanli Fidan I 58814 2010
Mammadova Sofiya I 58810 2009
Seyidzade Kamilla I 50808 2007

 BEL GIELIS Laura I 53487 2008
Kestens Laura I 50319 2007
Valeanu Béatrice I 50088 2007

 CYP ARESTI Angelina I 58759 2010
BEZDENEZHNYKH Lavita I 58765 2009

 FRA KHEIYATI LESERRE Dounia I 61537 2010
POUVREAUX Laly I 60654 2010

 GER GOTSCHEWA Niki I 52270 2007

 ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval I 50386 2007

 LTU Stesko Taisija I 57384 2010

 LUX DIDERICH Lola I 54815 2009
Meysembourg Elena I 50324 2007
SIMON Amandine I 57696 2008
Turpel Sophie I 43501 2005
ZILIONYTE Kotryna I 57850 2010

 MDA SLIUSARENCO Daria I 55278 2009
Sturmilova Veronica I 47544 2006

 POL Maslov OLIVIA I 54317 2009

 SUI Pollini Ashenaffi Nayenne I 53821 2006
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FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024 (10.02.2024)

MEDALIST
Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) () - All Around All Around

Medal Country Name
GOLD  POL Maslov OLIVIA

SILVER  LUX DIDERICH Lola

BRONZE  AZE Gurbanli Fidan

Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) Hoop Final() Hoop
Medal Country Name
GOLD  POL Maslov OLIVIA

SILVER  AZE Abdullayeva Nazrin

BRONZE  MDA SLIUSARENCO Daria

Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) Ball Final() Ball
Medal Country Name
GOLD  POL Maslov OLIVIA

SILVER  MDA SLIUSARENCO Daria

BRONZE  LUX DIDERICH Lola

Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) Clubs Final() Clubs
Medal Country Name
GOLD  POL Maslov OLIVIA

SILVER  AZE Abdullazade Daniz

BRONZE  LUX DIDERICH Lola

Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) Ribbon Final() Ribbon
Medal Country Name
GOLD  POL Maslov OLIVIA

SILVER  AZE Mammadova Sofiya

BRONZE  LUX DIDERICH Lola
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FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024 (10.02.2024)

MEDALIST
Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) () - All Around All Around

Medal Country Name
GOLD  AZE Seyidzade Kamilla

SILVER  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval

BRONZE  LUX Meysembourg Elena

Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) Hoop Final() Hoop
Medal Country Name
GOLD  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval

SILVER  AZE Seyidzade Kamilla

BRONZE  SUI Pollini Ashenaffi Nayenne

Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) Ball Final() Ball
Medal Country Name
GOLD  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval

SILVER  MDA Sturmilova Veronica

BRONZE  AZE Seyidzade Kamilla

Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) Clubs Final() Clubs
Medal Country Name
GOLD  AZE Seyidzade Kamilla

SILVER  BEL Valeanu Béatrice

BRONZE  LUX Meysembourg Elena

Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) Ribbon Final() Ribbon
Medal Country Name
GOLD  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval

SILVER  AZE Seyidzade Kamilla

BRONZE  LUX Turpel Sophie

 ©2024 http://rgform.eu       Printed 13.02.2024 20:08:02



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024 (10.02.2024)

MEDAL STANDINGS
Order Country GOLD SILVER BRONZE Total Rank by total

1  POL 5 5 3

2  ISR 3 1 4 4

3  AZE 2 5 2 9 1

4  MDA 2 1 3 5

5  LUX 1 6 7 2

6  BEL 1 1 6

7  SUI 1 1 6
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FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Junior FIG Hoop Ball
Start: 2024/02/10 16:35     End: 2024/02/10 17:39

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

16:35 1.  FRA KHEIYATI LESERRE Dounia Pôle Espoir de
Strasbourg 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R1 1

16:37 2.  AZE Abdullazade Daniz AGF 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R1 1

16:40 3.  CYP ARESTI Angelina Onisillos 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R1 1

16:42 4.  MDA SLIUSARENCO Daria Armonia 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R1 1

16:45 5.  LTU Stesko Taisija Dalia Kutkaite
Academy 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R1 1

16:47 6.  AZE Abdullayeva Nazrin AGF 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R1 1

16:50 7.  POL Maslov OLIVIA UKS IRINA
WARSAW 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R1 1

16:52 8.  LUX DIDERICH Lola National Team
Luxembourg 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R1 1

16:55 9.  AZE Gurbanli Fidan AGF 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R1 1

16:57 10.  CYP BEZDENEZHNYKH Lavita Onisillos 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R1 1

17:00 11.  LUX ZILIONYTE Kotryna Aspelt Gym
Academy 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R1 1

17:02 12.  FRA POUVREAUX Laly Pôle Espoir de
Strasbourg 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R1 1

17:05 13.  AZE Mammadova Sofiya AGF 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R1 1

17:07 14.  FRA KHEIYATI LESERRE Dounia Pôle Espoir de
Strasbourg 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R2 1

17:10 15.  AZE Abdullazade Daniz AGF 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R2 1

17:12 16.  CYP ARESTI Angelina Onisillos 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R2 1

17:15 17.  MDA SLIUSARENCO Daria Armonia 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R2 1

17:17 18.  LTU Stesko Taisija Dalia Kutkaite
Academy 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R2 1

17:20 19.  AZE Abdullayeva Nazrin AGF 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R2 1

17:22 20.  POL Maslov OLIVIA UKS IRINA
WARSAW 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R2 1

17:25 21.  LUX DIDERICH Lola National Team
Luxembourg 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R2 1

17:27 22.  AZE Gurbanli Fidan AGF 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R2 1

17:30 23.  CYP BEZDENEZHNYKH Lavita Onisillos 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R2 1

17:32 24.  LUX ZILIONYTE Kotryna Aspelt Gym
Academy 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R2 1

17:35 25.  FRA POUVREAUX Laly Pôle Espoir de
Strasbourg 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R2 1

17:37 26.  AZE Mammadova Sofiya AGF 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R2 1



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Junior FIG Clubs Ribbon
Start: 2024/02/11 10:00     End: 2024/02/11 11:04

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

10:00 1.  FRA KHEIYATI LESERRE Dounia Pôle Espoir de
Strasbourg 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R3 1

10:02 2.  AZE Abdullazade Daniz AGF 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R3 1

10:05 3.  CYP ARESTI Angelina Onisillos 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R3 1

10:07 4.  MDA SLIUSARENCO Daria Armonia 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R3 1

10:10 5.  LTU Stesko Taisija Dalia Kutkaite
Academy 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R3 1

10:12 6.  AZE Abdullayeva Nazrin AGF 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R3 1

10:15 7.  POL Maslov OLIVIA UKS IRINA
WARSAW 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R3 1

10:17 8.  LUX DIDERICH Lola National Team
Luxembourg 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R3 1

10:20 9.  AZE Gurbanli Fidan AGF 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R3 1

10:22 10.  CYP BEZDENEZHNYKH Lavita Onisillos 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R3 1

10:25 11.  LUX ZILIONYTE Kotryna Aspelt Gym
Academy 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R3 1

10:27 12.  FRA POUVREAUX Laly Pôle Espoir de
Strasbourg 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R3 1

10:30 13.  AZE Mammadova Sofiya AGF 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R3 1

10:32 14.  FRA KHEIYATI LESERRE Dounia Pôle Espoir de
Strasbourg 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R4 1

10:35 15.  AZE Abdullazade Daniz AGF 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R4 1

10:37 16.  CYP ARESTI Angelina Onisillos 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R4 1

10:40 17.  MDA SLIUSARENCO Daria Armonia 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R4 1

10:42 18.  LTU Stesko Taisija Dalia Kutkaite
Academy 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R4 1

10:45 19.  AZE Abdullayeva Nazrin AGF 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R4 1

10:47 20.  POL Maslov OLIVIA UKS IRINA
WARSAW 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R4 1

10:50 21.  LUX DIDERICH Lola National Team
Luxembourg 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R4 1

10:52 22.  AZE Gurbanli Fidan AGF 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R4 1

10:55 23.  CYP BEZDENEZHNYKH Lavita Onisillos 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R4 1

10:57 24.  LUX ZILIONYTE Kotryna Aspelt Gym
Academy 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R4 1

11:00 25.  FRA POUVREAUX Laly Pôle Espoir de
Strasbourg 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

R4 1

11:02 26.  AZE Mammadova Sofiya AGF 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
R4 1



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Judges for Junior FIG Hoop Ball
Start: 2024/02/10 16:35

Panel 1 Panel 2
Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )        

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RODINA Irina  BEL DB1

DB2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar  AZE DB2

DA1 Vichniakova Oksana  LUX DA1

DA2 VORONOV Fira  ISR DA2

A1 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL A1

A2 DEVYZIENE Natalija  LTU A2

A3 DENKOVYCH Olha  LUX A3

A4 CHERKASENKO Evgeniya  GER A4

E1 MORGOVSKY Evgenia  ISR E1

E2 Bonnier Ioulia  LUX E2

E3 Guliyev Kamil  AZE E3

E4 NICOLAEVA Maia  MDA E4

Line 1 BABKA Jana  GER Line 1

Line 2 MORBEDADZE Marine  GEO Line 2

Time BASTOS Ines  POR
Main
referee MALKA Natalia  ISR

Assistent
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FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Judges for Junior FIG Clubs Ribbon
Start: 2024/02/11 10:00

Panel 1 Panel 2
Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )        

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RODINA Irina  BEL DB1

DB2 Abdusalimova Nigar  AZE DB2

DA1 Vichniakova Oksana  LUX DA1

DA2 MORGOVSKY Evgenia  ISR DA2

A1 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL A1

A2 BABKA Jana  GER A2

A3 VORONOV Fira  ISR A3

A4 DENKOVYCH Olha  LUX A4

E1 NICOLAEVA Maia  MDA E1

E2 DEVYZIENE Natalija  LTU E2

E3 Bonnier Ioulia  LUX E3

E4 Guliyev Kamil  AZE E4

Line 1 KADRI Amel  TUN Line 1

Line 2 BASTOS Ines  POR Line 2

Time MORBEDADZE Marine  GEO
Main
referee MALKA Natalia  ISR

Assistent
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FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
10.02.2024 - 12.02.2024 - Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) () - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1. Q
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA
WARSAW

2009
Jr

     32.200     (1)      30.900     (1)      28.350     (1)      26.950     (1)
118.40016.400

10.60  5.80 7.550 8.250 - 14.900
9.20  5.70 8.050 7.950 - 12.900

8.60  4.30 7.800 7.650 - 11.700
7.80  3.90 7.500 7.750 -

2.
LUX

DIDERICH Lola
National Team
Luxembourg

2009
     29.950     (2)      26.500     (6)      27.500     (4)      24.150     (5)

108.10014.600
9.30  5.30 7.450 7.900 - 12.200

7.20  5.00 7.100 7.200 - 12.200
8.00  4.20 7.650 7.650 - 10.500

6.90  3.60 6.800 7.000 0.15

3.
AZE

Gurbanli Fidan
AGF

2010
JrA

     26.450     (6)      28.300     (3)      27.850     (3)      23.950     (6)
106.55011.400

7.50  3.90 7.050 8.000 - 13.100
7.50  5.60 7.200 8.000 - 12.700

8.70  4.00 7.550 7.600 - 9.700
6.40  3.30 7.200 7.050 -

4.
AZE

Abdullayeva
Nazrin
AGF

2010
JrA

     28.300     (3)      27.150     (5)      25.400     (5)      25.450     (3)
106.30012.700

8.50  4.20 7.350 8.250 - 12.000
7.60  4.40 7.200 7.950 - 10.600

7.00  3.60 7.200 7.600 - 11.000
7.70  3.30 7.200 7.250 -

5.
AZE

Mammadova
Sofiya
AGF

2009
JrA

     27.900     (4)      27.400     (4)      22.900     (9)      26.150     (2)
104.35012.500

7.10  5.40 7.250 8.150 - 12.700
7.60  5.10 7.100 7.600 - 9.300

7.30  2.00 7.150 6.450 - 11.400
7.50  3.90 7.450 7.300 -

6.
MDA

SLIUSARENCO
Daria
Armonia

2009
Jr

     24.850     (8)      29.500     (2)      22.600     (11)      24.450     (4)
101.40011.300

8.30  3.00 7.100 6.500 0.05 13.700
8.40  5.30 7.650 8.200 0.05 8.800

6.60  2.20 6.750 7.050 - 9.600
6.30  3.30 7.450 7.400 -

7.
LUX

ZILIONYTE
Kotryna
Aspelt Gym
Academy

2010
     26.600     (5)      26.200     (8)      25.100     (6)      22.750     (8)

100.65011.500
7.50  4.00 7.450 7.750 0.10 11.500

6.70  4.80 7.500 7.350 0.15 10.300
7.20  3.10 7.300 7.500 - 9.000

6.00  3.00 7.200 6.550 -

8.
AZE

Abdullazade
Daniz
AGF

2009
JrA

     26.250     (7)      23.000     (10)      27.900     (2)      22.950     (7)
100.10011.100

7.80  3.30 7.050 8.100 - 10.500
7.50  3.00 6.250 6.550 0.30 12.800

8.40  4.40 7.300 7.800 - 9.800
6.80  3.00 6.300 6.850 -

9.
LTU

Stesko Taisija
Dalia Kutkaite
Academy

2010
     21.050     (11)      26.450     (7)      24.550     (7)      22.750     (8)

94.8008.800
5.20  3.60 6.000 6.550 0.30 11.700

7.30  4.40 7.100 7.650 - 10.500
6.70  3.80 6.950 7.150 0.05 8.500

4.90  3.60 7.250 7.000 -

10.
CYP

ARESTI Angelina
Onisillos 2010

     21.250     (10)      22.900     (12)      22.800     (10)      20.750     (10)
87.7007.300

4.10  3.20 7.000 6.950 - 9.700
5.70  4.00 6.600 6.600 - 9.000

6.60  2.40 6.900 6.900 - 7.800
5.40  2.40 6.850 6.150 0.05

11.
FRA

POUVREAUX Laly
Pôle Espoir de
Strasbourg

2010
JrA

     21.700     (9)      23.850     (9)      23.200     (8)      16.950     (12)
85.7007.900

5.40  2.50 7.100 6.700 - 10.100
6.50  3.60 6.800 7.000 0.05 8.500

6.00  2.50 7.350 7.350 - 5.300
3.50  1.80 5.900 5.750 -

12.
FRA

KHEIYATI
LESERRE Dounia
Pôle Espoir de
Strasbourg

2010
JrA

     20.700     (12)      23.000     (10)      21.950     (12)      17.000     (11)

82.6507.900
4.80  3.10 6.450 6.350 - 9.100

4.80  4.30 6.650 7.250 - 8.300
5.70  2.60 6.950 6.700 - 4.800

2.80  2.00 6.300 5.900 -

13.
CYP

BEZDENEZHNYKH
Lavita
Onisillos

2009
     20.050     (13)      19.300     (13)      19.950     (13)      14.150     (13)

73.4506.900
4.10  2.80 6.250 6.900 - 7.200

4.40  2.80 6.050 6.100 0.05 7.300
4.90  2.40 6.300 6.350 - 4.500

3.10  1.40 5.250 4.700 0.30
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FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Junior FIG Hoop Final
2024/02/10 19:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

19:00 1.  LTU Stesko Taisija Dalia Kutkaite
Academy 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

Hoop Final R1 1

19:02 2.  CYP ARESTI Angelina Onisillos 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
Hoop Final R1 1

19:05 3.  FRA POUVREAUX Laly Pôle Espoir de
Strasbourg 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

Hoop Final R1 1

19:07 4.  MDA SLIUSARENCO Daria Armonia 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
Hoop Final R1 1

19:10 5.  LUX ZILIONYTE Kotryna Aspelt Gym
Academy 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

Hoop Final R1 1

19:12 6.  AZE Abdullayeva Nazrin AGF 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
Hoop Final R1 1

19:15 7.  LUX DIDERICH Lola National Team
Luxembourg 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

Hoop Final R1 1

19:17 8.  POL Maslov OLIVIA UKS IRINA WARSAW 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
Hoop Final R1 1

Junior FIG Ball Final
2024/02/10 19:20

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

19:20 1.  CYP ARESTI Angelina Onisillos 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
Ball Final R1 1

19:22 2.  FRA POUVREAUX Laly Pôle Espoir de
Strasbourg 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

Ball Final R1 1

19:25 3.  LUX ZILIONYTE Kotryna Aspelt Gym
Academy 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

Ball Final R1 1

19:27 4.  LTU Stesko Taisija Dalia Kutkaite
Academy 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

Ball Final R1 1

19:30 5.  LUX DIDERICH Lola National Team
Luxembourg 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

Ball Final R1 1

19:32 6.  AZE Gurbanli Fidan AGF 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
Ball Final R1 1

19:35 7.  MDA SLIUSARENCO Daria Armonia 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
Ball Final R1 1

19:37 8.  POL Maslov OLIVIA UKS IRINA WARSAW 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
Ball Final R1 1
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FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Junior FIG Clubs Final
2024/02/11 12:40

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

12:40 1.  MDA SLIUSARENCO Daria Armonia 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
Clubs Final R1 1

12:42 2.  CYP ARESTI Angelina Onisillos 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
Clubs Final R1 1

12:45 3.  FRA POUVREAUX Laly Pôle Espoir de
Strasbourg 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

Clubs Final R1 1

12:47 4.  LTU Stesko Taisija Dalia Kutkaite
Academy 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

Clubs Final R1 1

12:50 5.  LUX ZILIONYTE Kotryna Aspelt Gym
Academy 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

Clubs Final R1 1

12:52 6.  LUX DIDERICH Lola National Team
Luxembourg 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

Clubs Final R1 1

12:55 7.  AZE Abdullazade Daniz AGF 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
Clubs Final R1 1

12:57 8.  POL Maslov OLIVIA UKS IRINA WARSAW 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
Clubs Final R1 1

Junior FIG Ribbon Final
2024/02/11 13:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

13:00 1.  FRA KHEIYATI LESERRE
Dounia

Pôle Espoir de
Strasbourg 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

Ribbon Final R1 1

13:02 2.  CYP ARESTI Angelina Onisillos 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
Ribbon Final R1 1

13:05 3.  LUX ZILIONYTE Kotryna Aspelt Gym
Academy 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

Ribbon Final R1 1

13:07 4.  LTU Stesko Taisija Dalia Kutkaite
Academy 2010 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

Ribbon Final R1 1

13:10 5.  LUX DIDERICH Lola National Team
Luxembourg 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

Ribbon Final R1 1

13:12 6.  MDA SLIUSARENCO Daria Armonia 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
Ribbon Final R1 1

13:15 7.  AZE Mammadova Sofiya AGF 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )
Ribbon Final R1 1

13:17 8.  POL Maslov OLIVIA UKS IRINA
WARSAW 2009 Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 )

Ribbon Final R1 1



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Judges for Junior FIG Hoop Final
Start: 2024/02/10 19:00

Panel 1 Panel 2
Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) Hoop Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RODINA Irina  BEL DB1

DB2 Abdusalimova Nigar  AZE DB2

DA1 Vichniakova Oksana  LUX DA1

DA2 VORONOV Fira  ISR DA2

A1 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL A1

A2 DEVYZIENE Natalija  LTU A2

A3 Bonnier Ioulia  LUX A3

A4 CHERKASENKO Evgeniya  GER A4

E1 MORGOVSKY Evgenia  ISR E1

E2 BABKA Jana  GER E2

E3 Guliyev Kamil  AZE E3

E4 NICOLAEVA Maia  MDA E4

Line 1 MORBEDADZE Marine  GEO Line 1

Line 2 KADRI Amel  TUN Line 2

Time BASTOS Ines  POR
Main
referee MALKA Natalia  ISR

Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Judges for Junior FIG Ball Final
Start: 2024/02/10 19:20

Panel 1 Panel 2
Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) Ball Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RODINA Irina  BEL DB1

DB2 Abdusalimova Nigar  AZE DB2

DA1 Vichniakova Oksana  LUX DA1

DA2 VORONOV Fira  ISR DA2

A1 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL A1

A2 DEVYZIENE Natalija  LTU A2

A3 Bonnier Ioulia  LUX A3

A4 CHERKASENKO Evgeniya  GER A4

E1 MORGOVSKY Evgenia  ISR E1

E2 BABKA Jana  GER E2

E3 Guliyev Kamil  AZE E3

E4 NICOLAEVA Maia  MDA E4

Line 1 MORBEDADZE Marine  GEO Line 1

Line 2 KADRI Amel  TUN Line 2

Time BASTOS Ines  POR
Main
referee MALKA Natalia  ISR

Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Judges for Junior FIG Clubs Final
Start: 2024/02/11 12:40

Panel 1 Panel 2
Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) Clubs Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RODINA Irina  BEL DB1

DB2 Abdusalimova Nigar  AZE DB2

DA1 Vichniakova Oksana  LUX DA1

DA2 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL DA2

A1 NICOLAEVA Maia  MDA A1

A2 KADRI Amel  TUN A2

A3 CHERKASENKO Evgeniya  GER A3

A4 Guliyev Kamil  AZE A4

E1 VORONOV Fira  ISR E1

E2 DEVYZIENE Natalija  LTU E2

E3 Bonnier Ioulia  LUX E3

E4 MORBEDADZE Marine  GEO E4

Line 1 BABKA Jana  GER Line 1

Line 2 BASTOS Ines  POR Line 2

Time PAULAUSKYTE Gabija  LTU
Main
referee MALKA Natalia  ISR

Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Judges for Junior FIG Ribbon Final
Start: 2024/02/11 13:00

Panel 1 Panel 2
Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) Ribbon Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RODINA Irina  BEL DB1

DB2 Abdusalimova Nigar  AZE DB2

DA1 Vichniakova Oksana  LUX DA1

DA2 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL DA2

A1 NICOLAEVA Maia  MDA A1

A2 KADRI Amel  TUN A2

A3 CHERKASENKO Evgeniya  GER A3

A4 Guliyev Kamil  AZE A4

E1 VORONOV Fira  ISR E1

E2 DEVYZIENE Natalija  LTU E2

E3 Bonnier Ioulia  LUX E3

E4 MORBEDADZE Marine  GEO E4

Line 1 BABKA Jana  GER Line 1

Line 2 BASTOS Ines  POR Line 2

Time PAULAUSKYTE Gabija  LTU
Main
referee MALKA Natalia  ISR

Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
10.02.2024 - 12.02.2024 - Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) Hoop Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA WARSAW 2009

     32.850     (1)
32.85016.300

10.30  6.00 8.100 8.450 -

2.
AZE

Abdullayeva Nazrin
AGF 2010

     29.050     (2)
29.05013.300

8.60  4.70 7.600 8.150 -

3.
MDA

SLIUSARENCO Daria
Armonia 2009

     27.600     (3)
27.60012.400

6.90  5.50 7.500 7.700 -

4.
LUX

DIDERICH Lola
National Team Luxembourg 2009

     26.700     (4)
26.70011.900

7.80  4.10 7.200 7.650 0.05

5.
LUX

ZILIONYTE Kotryna
Aspelt Gym Academy 2010

     26.200     (5)
26.20011.500

7.50  4.00 7.500 7.250 0.05

6.
LTU

Stesko Taisija
Dalia Kutkaite Academy 2010

     25.350     (6)
25.35011.000

7.00  4.00 7.100 7.300 0.05

7.
CYP

ARESTI Angelina
Onisillos 2010

     22.350     (7)
22.3509.600

5.50  4.10 6.700 6.350 0.30

8.
FRA

POUVREAUX Laly
Pôle Espoir de Strasbourg 2010

     20.450     (8)
20.4508.100

4.80  3.30 6.500 6.150 0.30



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
10.02.2024 - 12.02.2024 - Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) Ball Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA WARSAW 2009

     31.800     (1)
31.80015.300

9.70  5.60 8.100 8.400 -

2.
MDA

SLIUSARENCO Daria
Armonia 2009

     28.950     (2)
28.95013.200

7.90  5.30 7.700 8.100 0.05

3.
LUX

DIDERICH Lola
National Team Luxembourg 2009

     28.150     (3)
28.15012.900

7.80  5.10 7.500 7.750 -

4.
AZE

Gurbanli Fidan
AGF 2010

     28.000     (4)
28.00012.700

7.20  5.50 7.350 7.950 -

5.
LUX

ZILIONYTE Kotryna
Aspelt Gym Academy 2010

     26.950     (5)
26.95012.100

7.60  4.50 7.500 7.450 0.10

6.
LTU

Stesko Taisija
Dalia Kutkaite Academy 2010

     26.400     (6)
26.40011.400

6.90  4.50 7.550 7.450 -

7.
CYP

ARESTI Angelina
Onisillos 2010

     25.150     (7)
25.15010.600

6.40  4.20 7.150 7.400 -

8.
FRA

POUVREAUX Laly
Pôle Espoir de Strasbourg 2010

     21.300     (8)
21.3009.400

5.80  3.60 6.500 5.700 0.30



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
10.02.2024 - 12.02.2024 - Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) Clubs Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA WARSAW 2009

     29.600     (1)
29.60013.300

8.90  4.40 8.050 8.250 -

2.
AZE

Abdullazade Daniz
AGF 2009

     26.850     (2)
26.85011.900

8.30  3.60 7.450 7.500 -

3.
LUX

DIDERICH Lola
National Team Luxembourg 2009

     25.750     (3)
25.75010.700

6.80  3.90 7.500 7.550 -

4.
MDA

SLIUSARENCO Daria
Armonia 2009

     25.200     (4)
25.2009.800

6.60  3.20 7.500 7.900 -

5.
LUX

ZILIONYTE Kotryna
Aspelt Gym Academy 2010

     24.800     (5)
24.8009.900

7.00  2.90 7.450 7.450 -

6.
LTU

Stesko Taisija
Dalia Kutkaite Academy 2010

     23.350     (6)
23.3509.000

5.90  3.10 7.300 7.050 -

7.
FRA

POUVREAUX Laly
Pôle Espoir de Strasbourg 2010

     23.050     (7)
23.0508.100

6.30  1.80 7.400 7.550 -

8.
CYP

ARESTI Angelina
Onisillos 2010

     22.900     (8)
22.9009.300

6.30  3.00 6.800 6.800 -



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
10.02.2024 - 12.02.2024 - Junior FIG ( 2010-2009 ) Ribbon Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA WARSAW 2009

     28.300     (1)
28.30012.700

8.50  4.20 7.900 7.700 -

2.
AZE

Mammadova Sofiya
AGF 2009

     26.100     (2)
26.10010.900

7.30  3.60 7.650 7.550 -

3.
LUX

DIDERICH Lola
National Team Luxembourg 2009

     25.250     (3)
25.25010.800

6.90  3.90 7.500 6.950 -

4.
LTU

Stesko Taisija
Dalia Kutkaite Academy 2010

     24.100     (4)
24.1009.700

6.40  3.30 7.200 7.200 -

5.
MDA

SLIUSARENCO Daria
Armonia 2009

     23.450     (5)
23.4508.600

5.60  3.00 7.500 7.350 -

6.
LUX

ZILIONYTE Kotryna
Aspelt Gym Academy 2010

     21.850     (6)
21.8507.700

5.30  2.40 7.250 6.900 -

7.
CYP

ARESTI Angelina
Onisillos 2010

     19.800     (7)
19.8006.800

4.40  2.40 6.650 6.350 -

8.
FRA

KHEIYATI LESERRE Dounia
Pôle Espoir de Strasbourg 2010

     17.850     (8)
17.8504.600

2.80  1.80 6.950 6.300 -
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FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Senior FIG Hoop Ball
Start: 2024/02/10 17:55     End: 2024/02/10 18:54

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

17:55 1.  SUI Pollini Ashenaffi
Nayenne

RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg /
CRP Ticino 2006 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) R1 1

17:57 2.  GER GOTSCHEWA Niki TSG Söflingen 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R1 1

18:00 3.  BEL Kestens Laura Forza Ritmica Belgium 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R1 1

18:02 4.  MDA Sturmilova Veronica Sports Academy 2006 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R1 1

18:05 5.  AZE Seyidzade Kamilla AGF 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R1 1

18:07 6.  LUX SIMON Amandine Luxembourg National
Team 2008 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) R1 1

18:10 7.  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval Irony Holon 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R1 1

18:12 8.  LUX Meysembourg Elena National Team
Luxembourg 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) R1 1

18:15 9.  BEL Valeanu Béatrice Brussels GR 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R1 1

18:17 10.  AZE Damirova Madina AGF 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R1 1

18:20 11.  LUX Turpel Sophie National Team
Luxembourg 2005 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) R1 1

18:22 12.  BEL GIELIS Laura Brussels Gr 2008 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R1 1

18:25 13.  SUI Pollini Ashenaffi
Nayenne

RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg /
CRP Ticino 2006 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) R2 1

18:27 14.  GER GOTSCHEWA Niki TSG Söflingen 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R2 1

18:30 15.  BEL Kestens Laura Forza Ritmica Belgium 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R2 1

18:32 16.  MDA Sturmilova Veronica Sports Academy 2006 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R2 1

18:35 17.  AZE Seyidzade Kamilla AGF 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R2 1

18:37 18.  LUX SIMON Amandine Luxembourg National
Team 2008 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) R2 1

18:40 19.  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval Irony Holon 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R2 1

18:42 20.  LUX Meysembourg Elena National Team
Luxembourg 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) R2 1

18:45 21.  BEL Valeanu Béatrice Brussels GR 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R2 1

18:47 22.  AZE Damirova Madina AGF 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R2 1

18:50 23.  LUX Turpel Sophie National Team
Luxembourg 2005 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) R2 1

18:52 24.  BEL GIELIS Laura Brussels Gr 2008 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R2 1



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Senior FIG Clubs Ribbon
Start: 2024/02/11 11:20     End: 2024/02/11 12:19

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

11:20 1.  SUI Pollini Ashenaffi
Nayenne

RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg /
CRP Ticino 2006 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) R3 1

11:22 2.  GER GOTSCHEWA Niki TSG Söflingen 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R3 1

11:25 3.  BEL Kestens Laura Forza Ritmica Belgium 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R3 1

11:27 4.  MDA Sturmilova Veronica Sports Academy 2006 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R3 1

11:30 5.  AZE Seyidzade Kamilla AGF 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R3 1

11:32 6.  LUX SIMON Amandine Luxembourg National
Team 2008 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) R3 1

11:35 7.  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval Irony Holon 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R3 1

11:37 8.  LUX Meysembourg Elena National Team
Luxembourg 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) R3 1

11:40 9.  BEL Valeanu Béatrice Brussels GR 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R3 1

11:42 10.  AZE Damirova Madina AGF 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R3 1

11:45 11.  LUX Turpel Sophie National Team
Luxembourg 2005 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) R3 1

11:47 12.  BEL GIELIS Laura Brussels Gr 2008 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R3 1

11:50 13.  SUI Pollini Ashenaffi
Nayenne

RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg /
CRP Ticino 2006 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) R4 1

11:52 14.  GER GOTSCHEWA Niki TSG Söflingen 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R4 1

11:55 15.  BEL Kestens Laura Forza Ritmica Belgium 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R4 1

11:57 16.  MDA Sturmilova Veronica Sports Academy 2006 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R4 1

12:00 17.  AZE Seyidzade Kamilla AGF 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R4 1

12:02 18.  LUX SIMON Amandine Luxembourg National
Team 2008 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) R4 1

12:05 19.  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval Irony Holon 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R4 1

12:07 20.  LUX Meysembourg Elena National Team
Luxembourg 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) R4 1

12:10 21.  BEL Valeanu Béatrice Brussels GR 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R4 1

12:12 22.  AZE Damirova Madina AGF 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R4 1

12:15 23.  LUX Turpel Sophie National Team
Luxembourg 2005 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) R4 1

12:17 24.  BEL GIELIS Laura Brussels Gr 2008 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) R4 1



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Judges for Senior FIG Hoop Ball
Start: 2024/02/10 17:55

Panel 1 Panel 2
Senior FIG ( 2008 and older )        

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RODINA Irina  BEL DB1

DB2 Abdusalimova Nigar  AZE DB2

DA1 Vichniakova Oksana  LUX DA1

DA2 VORONOV Fira  ISR DA2

A1 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL A1

A2 NICOLAEVA Maia  MDA A2

A3 DENKOVYCH Olha  LUX A3

A4 CHERKASENKO Evgeniya  GER A4

E1 Guliyev Kamil  AZE E1

E2 Bonnier Ioulia  LUX E2

E3 DEVYZIENE Natalija  LTU E3

E4 MORBEDADZE Marine  GEO E4

Line 1 BABKA Jana  GER Line 1

Line 2 KADRI Amel  TUN Line 2

Time BASTOS Ines  POR
Main
referee MALKA Natalia  ISR

Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Judges for Senior FIG Clubs Ribbon
Start: 2024/02/11 11:20

Panel 1 Panel 2
Senior FIG ( 2008 and older )        

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RODINA Irina  BEL DB1

DB2 Abdusalimova Nigar  AZE DB2

DA1 Vichniakova Oksana  LUX DA1

DA2 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL DA2

A1 NICOLAEVA Maia  MDA A1

A2 KADRI Amel  TUN A2

A3 CHERKASENKO Evgeniya  GER A3

A4 Guliyev Kamil  AZE A4

E1 VORONOV Fira  ISR E1

E2 DEVYZIENE Natalija  LTU E2

E3 Bonnier Ioulia  LUX E3

E4 MORBEDADZE Marine  GEO E4

Line 1 BABKA Jana  GER Line 1

Line 2 BASTOS Ines  POR Line 2

Time PAULAUSKYTE Gabija  LTU
Main
referee MALKA Natalia  ISR

Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
10.02.2024 - 12.02.2024 - Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) () - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
AZE

Seyidzade
Kamilla
AGF

2007
S

     28.800     (3)      30.850     (1)      30.850     (1)      28.150     (1)
118.65014.400

9.80  4.60 7.250 7.150 - 15.300
9.00  6.30 7.650 7.900 - 15.300

9.40  5.90 7.800 7.750 - 13.800
8.60  5.20 7.650 6.700 -

2.
ISR

MANDELGEIM
Yuval
Irony Holon

2007
S

     29.300     (2)      29.850     (2)      26.950     (4)      27.950     (2)
114.05013.900

7.90  6.00 7.550 7.850 - 15.400
8.60  6.80 7.550 6.950 0.05 11.300

7.00  4.30 7.650 8.000 - 12.900
8.10  4.80 7.600 7.500 0.05

3.
LUX

Meysembourg
Elena
National Team
Luxembourg

2007
     29.900     (1)      28.250     (5)      26.850     (5)      27.350     (3)

112.35014.900
9.60  5.30 7.450 7.550 - 13.600

8.10  5.50 7.500 7.150 - 12.100
7.90  4.20 7.550 7.200 - 12.500

8.00  4.50 7.700 7.150 -

4.
AZE

Damirova
Madina
AGF

2007
S

     26.550     (7)      28.550     (4)      27.500     (2)      25.700     (5)
108.30012.700

8.90  3.80 7.250 6.600 - 13.700
8.50  5.20 7.400 7.450 - 12.200

7.90  4.30 7.500 7.850 0.05 11.600
7.20  4.40 7.400 6.700 -

5.
SUI

Pollini Ashenaffi
Nayenne
RG Opfikon-
Glattbrugg / CRP
Ticino

2006
     26.350     (8)      29.450     (3)      25.350     (8)      25.450     (6)

106.600
11.400

7.00  4.40 7.500 7.500 0.05 14.200
9.00  5.20 7.750 7.550 0.05 11.100

7.30  3.80 7.200 7.050 - 11.000
7.00  4.00 7.250 7.200 -

6.
MDA

Sturmilova
Veronica
Sports Academy

2006
S

     26.750     (6)      27.750     (6)      25.900     (7)      23.500     (9)
103.90013.300

9.70  3.60 7.100 6.350 - 13.500
9.00  4.50 7.250 7.000 - 12.500

8.70  3.80 6.950 6.450 - 10.300
7.00  3.30 7.050 6.200 0.05

7.
LUX

Turpel Sophie
National Team
Luxembourg

2005
     27.400     (5)      27.450     (7)      24.850     (10)      23.750     (8)

103.45012.900
8.50  4.40 7.100 7.400 - 13.000

7.00  6.00 7.200 7.300 0.05 11.800
8.20  3.60 7.000 6.350 0.30 10.500

6.60  3.90 7.050 6.300 0.10

8.
GER

GOTSCHEWA
Niki
TSG Söflingen

2007
     27.450     (4)      26.000     (9)      26.400     (6)      22.350     (11)

102.20012.800
9.30  3.50 7.400 7.350 0.10 12.300

7.50  4.80 7.250 6.500 0.05 11.400
7.80  3.60 7.500 7.600 0.10 9.500

6.00  3.50 6.650 6.200 -

9.
BEL

Valeanu Béatrice
Brussels GR 2007

     24.150     (9)      24.550     (10)      27.050     (3)      25.350     (7)
101.10011.900

8.90  3.00 6.900 5.650 0.30 10.900
6.90  4.00 7.150 6.500 - 12.700

8.50  4.20 7.050 7.300 - 11.700
7.50  4.20 7.100 6.550 -

10.
BEL

GIELIS Laura
Brussels Gr 2008

     24.000     (10)      24.450     (11)      25.150     (9)      25.900     (4)
99.50011.200

7.60  3.60 6.900 5.950 0.05 11.700
7.30  4.40 6.800 6.000 0.05 10.800

6.30  4.50 7.050 7.300 - 12.100
8.20  3.90 6.950 7.000 0.15

11.
LUX

SIMON
Amandine
Luxembourg
National Team

2008
     19.750     (12)      26.750     (8)      24.550     (11)      22.400     (10)

93.4508.100
5.70  2.40 6.350 5.900 0.60 12.700

8.00  4.70 6.850 7.200 - 10.700
7.40  3.30 7.100 6.750 - 9.100

5.50  3.60 7.050 6.250 -

12.
BEL

Kestens Laura
Forza Ritmica
Belgium

2007
     22.000     (11)      19.900     (12)      21.600     (12)      17.800     (12)

81.3009.300
6.70  2.60 6.800 6.200 0.30 9.100

6.10  3.00 6.400 4.700 0.30 9.200
6.20  3.00 6.450 5.950 - 6.400

4.30  2.10 6.000 5.400 -
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FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Senior FIG Hoop Final
2024/02/10 19:50

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

19:50 1.  BEL Valeanu Béatrice Brussels GR 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Hoop Final R1 1

19:52 2.  SUI Pollini Ashenaffi
Nayenne

RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg /
CRP Ticino 2006 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) Hoop Final R1 1

19:55 3.  MDA Sturmilova Veronica Sports Academy 2006 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Hoop Final R1 1

19:57 4.  LUX Turpel Sophie National Team
Luxembourg 2005 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) Hoop Final R1 1

20:00 5.  GER GOTSCHEWA Niki TSG Söflingen 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Hoop Final R1 1

20:02 6.  AZE Seyidzade Kamilla AGF 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Hoop Final R1 1

20:05 7.  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval Irony Holon 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Hoop Final R1 1

20:07 8.  LUX Meysembourg
Elena

National Team
Luxembourg 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) Hoop Final R1 1

Senior FIG Ball Final
2024/02/10 20:10

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

20:10 1.  BEL Valeanu Béatrice Brussels GR 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Ball Final R1 1

20:12 2.  GER GOTSCHEWA Niki TSG Söflingen 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Ball Final R1 1

20:15 3.  LUX Turpel Sophie National Team
Luxembourg 2005 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) Ball Final R1 1

20:17 4.  MDA Sturmilova Veronica Sports Academy 2006 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Ball Final R1 1

20:20 5.  LUX Meysembourg Elena National Team
Luxembourg 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) Ball Final R1 1

20:22 6.  SUI Pollini Ashenaffi
Nayenne

RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg /
CRP Ticino 2006 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) Ball Final R1 1

20:25 7.  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval Irony Holon 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Ball Final R1 1

20:27 8.  AZE Seyidzade Kamilla AGF 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Ball Final R1 1
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FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Senior FIG Clubs Final
2024/02/11 13:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

13:30 1.  LUX Turpel Sophie National Team
Luxembourg 2005 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) Clubs Final R1 1

13:32 2.  SUI Pollini Ashenaffi
Nayenne

RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg /
CRP Ticino 2006 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) Clubs Final R1 1

13:35 3.  MDA Sturmilova Veronica Sports Academy 2006 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Clubs Final R1 1

13:37 4.  GER GOTSCHEWA Niki TSG Söflingen 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Clubs Final R1 1

13:40 5.  LUX Meysembourg
Elena

National Team
Luxembourg 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) Clubs Final R1 1

13:42 6.  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval Irony Holon 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Clubs Final R1 1

13:45 7.  BEL Valeanu Béatrice Brussels GR 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Clubs Final R1 1

13:47 8.  AZE Seyidzade Kamilla AGF 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Clubs Final R1 1

Senior FIG Ribbon Final
2024/02/11 13:50

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

13:50 1.  GER GOTSCHEWA Niki TSG Söflingen 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Ribbon Final R1 1

13:52 2.  MDA Sturmilova
Veronica Sports Academy 2006 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) Ribbon Final R1 1

13:55 3.  LUX Turpel Sophie National Team
Luxembourg 2005 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) Ribbon Final R1 1

13:57 4.  SUI Pollini Ashenaffi
Nayenne

RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg /
CRP Ticino 2006 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) Ribbon Final R1 1

14:00 5.  BEL GIELIS Laura Brussels Gr 2008 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Ribbon Final R1 1

14:02 6.  LUX Meysembourg
Elena

National Team
Luxembourg 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and

older ) Ribbon Final R1 1

14:05 7.  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval Irony Holon 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Ribbon Final R1 1

14:07 8.  AZE Seyidzade Kamilla AGF 2007 Senior FIG ( 2008 and
older ) Ribbon Final R1 1



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Judges for Senior FIG Hoop Final
Start: 2024/02/10 19:50

Panel 1 Panel 2
Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) Hoop Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RODINA Irina  BEL DB1

DB2 Abdusalimova Nigar  AZE DB2

DA1 Vichniakova Oksana  LUX DA1

DA2 VORONOV Fira  ISR DA2

A1 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL A1

A2 NICOLAEVA Maia  MDA A2

A3 Bonnier Ioulia  LUX A3

A4 CHERKASENKO Evgeniya  GER A4

E1 Guliyev Kamil  AZE E1

E2 BABKA Jana  GER E2

E3 DEVYZIENE Natalija  LTU E3

E4 BASTOS Ines  POR E4

Line 1 MORBEDADZE Marine  GEO Line 1

Line 2 KADRI Amel  TUN Line 2

Time MORGOVSKY Evgenia  ISR
Main
referee MALKA Natalia  ISR

Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Judges for Senior FIG Ball Final
Start: 2024/02/10 20:10

Panel 1 Panel 2
Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) Ball Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RODINA Irina  BEL DB1

DB2 Abdusalimova Nigar  AZE DB2

DA1 Vichniakova Oksana  LUX DA1

DA2 VORONOV Fira  ISR DA2

A1 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL A1

A2 NICOLAEVA Maia  MDA A2

A3 Bonnier Ioulia  LUX A3

A4 CHERKASENKO Evgeniya  GER A4

E1 Guliyev Kamil  AZE E1

E2 BABKA Jana  GER E2

E3 DEVYZIENE Natalija  LTU E3

E4 BASTOS Ines  POR E4

Line 1 MORBEDADZE Marine  GEO Line 1

Line 2 KADRI Amel  TUN Line 2

Time MORGOVSKY Evgenia  ISR
Main
referee MALKA Natalia  ISR

Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Judges for Senior FIG Clubs Final
Start: 2024/02/11 13:30

Panel 1 Panel 2
Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) Clubs Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RODINA Irina  BEL DB1

DB2 Abdusalimova Nigar  AZE DB2

DA1 Vichniakova Oksana  LUX DA1

DA2 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL DA2

A1 NICOLAEVA Maia  MDA A1

A2 KADRI Amel  TUN A2

A3 CHERKASENKO Evgeniya  GER A3

A4 Guliyev Kamil  AZE A4

E1 VORONOV Fira  ISR E1

E2 DEVYZIENE Natalija  LTU E2

E3 Bonnier Ioulia  LUX E3

E4 MORBEDADZE Marine  GEO E4

Line 1 BABKA Jana  GER Line 1

Line 2 BASTOS Ines  POR Line 2

Time PAULAUSKYTE Gabija  LTU
Main
referee MALKA Natalia  ISR

Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
Belair. Luxembourg

Judges for Senior FIG Ribbon Final
Start: 2024/02/11 13:50

Panel 1 Panel 2
Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) Ribbon Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RODINA Irina  BEL DB1

DB2 Abdusalimova Nigar  AZE DB2

DA1 Vichniakova Oksana  LUX DA1

DA2 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL DA2

A1 NICOLAEVA Maia  MDA A1

A2 KADRI Amel  TUN A2

A3 CHERKASENKO Evgeniya  GER A3

A4 Guliyev Kamil  AZE A4

E1 VORONOV Fira  ISR E1

E2 DEVYZIENE Natalija  LTU E2

E3 Bonnier Ioulia  LUX E3

E4 MORBEDADZE Marine  GEO E4

Line 1 BABKA Jana  GER Line 1

Line 2 BASTOS Ines  POR Line 2

Time PAULAUSKYTE Gabija  LTU
Main
referee MALKA Natalia  ISR

Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
10.02.2024 - 12.02.2024 - Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) Hoop Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
ISR

MANDELGEIM Yuval
Irony Holon 2007

     31.400     (1)
31.40016.500

9.80  6.70 7.400 7.500 -

2.
AZE

Seyidzade Kamilla
AGF 2007

     30.950     (2)
30.95016.000

10.00  6.00 7.550 7.400 -

3.
SUI

Pollini Ashenaffi Nayenne
RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg / CRP Ticino 2006

     28.700     (3)
28.70013.500

8.30  5.20 7.500 7.700 -

4.
LUX

Meysembourg Elena
National Team Luxembourg 2007

     28.300     (4)
28.30014.000

8.50  5.50 7.350 6.950 -

4.
BEL

Valeanu Béatrice
Brussels GR 2007

     28.300     (4)
28.30014.300

10.50  3.80 7.250 6.750 -

6.
LUX

Turpel Sophie
National Team Luxembourg 2005

     28.050     (6)
28.05013.600

8.40  5.20 7.200 7.250 -

7.
GER

GOTSCHEWA Niki
TSG Söflingen 2007

     27.050     (7)
27.05012.900

8.90  4.00 7.350 7.100 0.30

8.
MDA

Sturmilova Veronica
Sports Academy 2006

     24.450     (8)
24.45011.200

7.60  3.60 6.900 6.350 -



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
10.02.2024 - 12.02.2024 - Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) Ball Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
ISR

MANDELGEIM Yuval
Irony Holon 2007

     30.100     (1)
30.10014.600

9.40  5.20 7.500 8.000 -

2.
MDA

Sturmilova Veronica
Sports Academy 2006

     30.050     (2)
30.05015.000

9.70  5.30 7.200 7.850 -

3.
AZE

Seyidzade Kamilla
AGF 2007

     29.350     (3)
29.35013.900

8.70  5.20 7.450 8.000 -

4.
LUX

Turpel Sophie
National Team Luxembourg 2005

     29.250     (4)
29.25014.600

8.10  6.50 7.250 7.400 -

5.
LUX

Meysembourg Elena
National Team Luxembourg 2007

     27.500     (5)
27.50012.800

7.80  5.00 7.450 7.250 -

6.
BEL

Valeanu Béatrice
Brussels GR 2007

     26.600     (6)
26.60012.100

8.10  4.00 7.300 7.200 -

7.
GER

GOTSCHEWA Niki
TSG Söflingen 2007

     26.050     (7)
26.05012.300

8.50  3.80 6.900 6.850 -

8.
SUI

Pollini Ashenaffi Nayenne
RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg / CRP Ticino 2006

     23.250     (8)
23.25010.500

5.40  5.10 6.900 6.750 0.90



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
10.02.2024 - 12.02.2024 - Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) Clubs Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
AZE

Seyidzade Kamilla
AGF 2007

     29.750     (1)
29.75015.200

9.40  5.80 7.700 6.850 -

2.
BEL

Valeanu Béatrice
Brussels GR 2007

     28.650     (2)
28.65013.800

9.10  4.70 7.200 7.650 -

3.
LUX

Meysembourg Elena
National Team Luxembourg 2007

     27.600     (3)
27.60012.200

7.60  4.60 7.800 7.600 -

4.
MDA

Sturmilova Veronica
Sports Academy 2006

     27.500     (4)
27.50013.700

9.20  4.50 7.000 6.800 -

5.
GER

GOTSCHEWA Niki
TSG Söflingen 2007

     27.400     (5)
27.40012.400

8.20  4.20 7.550 7.550 0.10

6.
SUI

Pollini Ashenaffi Nayenne
RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg / CRP Ticino 2006

     27.100     (6)
27.10011.700

7.10  4.60 7.750 7.650 -

7.
ISR

MANDELGEIM Yuval
Irony Holon 2007

     26.900     (7)
26.90012.500

8.20  4.30 7.500 6.900 -

8.
LUX

Turpel Sophie
National Team Luxembourg 2005

     23.850     (8)
23.85011.000

7.10  3.90 6.550 6.300 -



FIG and children international LUXGR CUP  2024
10.02.2024 - 12.02.2024 - Senior FIG ( 2008 and older ) Ribbon Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
ISR

MANDELGEIM Yuval
Irony Holon 2007

     28.950     (1)
28.95013.700

8.90  4.80 7.750 7.500 -

2.
AZE

Seyidzade Kamilla
AGF 2007

     27.150     (2)
27.15012.700

8.20  4.50 7.500 6.950 -

3.
LUX

Turpel Sophie
National Team Luxembourg 2005

     26.850     (3)
26.85012.700

8.30  4.40 7.050 7.150 0.05

4.
BEL

GIELIS Laura
Brussels Gr 2008

     26.800     (4)
26.80012.700

8.20  4.50 6.900 7.300 0.10

5.
LUX

Meysembourg Elena
National Team Luxembourg 2007

     26.250     (5)
26.25011.800

7.30  4.50 7.250 7.200 -

6.
GER

GOTSCHEWA Niki
TSG Söflingen 2007

     24.200     (6)
24.2009.900

7.50  2.40 7.500 6.800 -

7.
SUI

Pollini Ashenaffi Nayenne
RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg / CRP Ticino 2006

     24.150     (7)
24.15010.400

6.50  3.90 7.200 6.850 0.30

8.
MDA

Sturmilova Veronica
Sports Academy 2006

     22.250     (8)
22.2509.700

6.40  3.30 6.750 6.100 0.30
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